Project Document Distribution by WMU Employee's

WMU Project Manager WMU Director WMU Risk Management
Katie Jacobs
katie.jacobs@wmich.edu David Dakin Laura Weber
Barb Vader david.dakin@wmich.edu laura.weber@wmich.edu

barbara.vader@wmich.edu

Chris Nord
christopher.nord@wmich.edu
Nate Scheffers
nathan.b.scheffers@wmich.edu John Koestner Laura Weber
Tom Carlisle john.koestner@wmich.edu laura.weber@wmich.edu

thomas.carlisle@wmich.edu
Matt Danneffel
matthew.danneffel@wmich.edu

Rory Murphy Marcy Lynn Laura Weber
rory.murphy@wmich.edu marcy.lynn@wmich.edu laura.weber@wmich.edu
Dale Sheppard John Seelman Laura Weber
dale.sheppard@wmich.edu john.seelman@wmich.edu laura.weber@wmich.edu

* All Project documents go to Project Manager (PM), respective Director and WMU Risk Management (Laura Weber)

** All Project communcations include the following: Project Manager (PM)
Project #
WMU Purchase Order
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